

**EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR  
THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2022**

| S. No. | Particulars  | STANDALONE<br>(All Amounts in India Rupees Millions) |   |  |                                       |                                       |  | CONSOLIDATED<br>(All Amounts in India Rupees Millions) |  |                                       |                                       |                                 |  |
|--------|--|--|---|--|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|--|--|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------|--|
|        |  | Quarter Ended<br>31.03.2022<br>(Audited)             | Quarter Ended<br>31.12.2021<br>(Un-Audited) | Quarter Ended<br>31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | Year Ended<br>31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | Year Ended<br>31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | Quarter Ended<br>31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | Quarter Ended<br>31.12.2021<br>(Un-Audited)            | Quarter Ended<br>31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | Year Ended<br>31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | Year Ended<br>31.03.2021<br>(Audited) | Year En<br>31.03.2022<br>(Audit |  |
| 1      | Total Income from Operations (Net)   | 153.56   | 150.89                                      | 129.60                                   | 549.09                                | 421.86                                | 167.49                                   | 163.33   | 146.06                                   | 609.21                                | 50                                    |                                 |  |
| 2      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)      | (8.03)   | (0.42)                                      | 0.06                                     | 13.07                                 | 18.56                                 | (0.20)                                   | (11.14)  | (9.39)                                   | 8.61                                  | (                                     |                                 |  |
| 3      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | (8.03)   | (0.42)                                      | 0.06                                     | 13.07                                 | 18.56                                 | (0.20)                                   | (11.14)  | (9.39)                                   | 8.61                                  | (                                     |                                 |  |
| 4      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  | (4.68)   | (0.66)                                      | (0.61)                                   | 9.70                                  | 14.20                                 | (0.44)                                   | (7.95)   | (10.30)                                  | 5.08                                  | (                                     |                                 |  |
| 5      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period  | (4.39)   | (0.32)                                      | 0.43                                     | 11.02                                 | 15.57                                 | 0.26                                     | (4.85)   | (8.23)                                   | 10.18                                 | (                                     |                                 |  |
| 6      | Equity Share Capital   | 345.82   | 345.82                                      | 187.82                                   | 345.82                                | 187.82                                | 345.82                                   | 345.82   | 187.82                                   | 345.82                                | 18                                    |                                 |  |
| 7      | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)        |  |   |  | 202.79                                | 123.84                                |  |  |  | 329.29                                | 24                                    |                                 |  |
| 8      | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)  |  |   |  |                                       |                                       |  |  |  |                                       |                                       |                                 |  |
|        | Basic :  | (0.14)   | (0.02)                                      | (0.03)                                   | 0.37                                  | 0.76                                  | (0.01)                                   | (0.23)   | (0.55)                                   | 0.19                                  | (                                     |                                 |  |
|        | Diluted :  | (0.14)   | (0.02)                                      | (0.03)                                   | 0.37                                  | 0.76                                  | (0.01)                                   | (0.23)   | (0.55)                                   | 0.19                                  | (                                     |                                 |  |

**Note :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and listed (URL of the filings: [www.goldstone-tech.com](http://www.goldstone-tech.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com))

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 27th May, 2022

Sd/- Pavan Chav  
Managing Direct  
DIN. 08432078



